
ROBINSONAPPROVED INSTRUCTOR PILOTS

INSTRUCTOR NAME R22 R44 R66 RATINGS / HOURS AFFILIATE EMAIL RHC INSTRUCTOR COURSE COMPLETED

1 ALBANESE, PATRICK X CFI 407/379/28 ANTHELION  CA zackalba@gmail.com October 2024

2 ALDRIDGE, SCOTT X CFI 5000/200/2600/60 CAPE COPTERS, LLC  KY scottaldridge@icloud.com October 2025

3 ARENSON, DANIEL X CFI 13720/16/295 HITECH HELIC  PA dan@hitechhelicopters.net August 2024

4 ARVOLD, ZACK X CFI 2500/20/2430 ACE HELICOPTERS  WI zarvoldsps@gmail.com November 2025

5 AULFINGER, MARCUS X CFI 4000/1500/1000 NA  GERMANY rhc-cfi@ksa-heli.com November 2024

6 BENTLEYJOHNSTON, ROB X CFI 2500/1000/1000 HELIFLITE  AUSTRALIA r.b.j@heliflite.com.au October 2025

7 BISEK, MICHAEL X CFI 22000/9900/7000 HELICOPTER EXPERTS  TX admin@helicopterexperts.com February 2025

8 BLAKEMORE, TERRY X CFI 600/250/300 QUANTUM HELIS  AZ terryblakemore@quantumhelicopters.com February 2025

9 BLODGETT, GARY X CFI 3200/490/1010 SKY BLUE AVIAT  FL jarvi_fl@bellsouth.net August 2025

10 BOOTH, NICHOLAS X CFI 10000/3000/4000/ 350 GREAT LAKES HELICOPTER CORP  CANADA nick@glheli.ca February 2026

11 BRANDENBERGER, MARTIN X CFI 1300/550/650 PRESTIGE HELICOPTERS  SWITZERLAND martin.brandenberger@afry.com August 2025

12 BROCKLEHURST, DAVID X CFI 5900/25/40 HEINEN BROS AG  KS dbrocklehurst@heinenbrosag.com November 2025

13 BROWN, RAMON X CFI 600/0/400 MILE HIGH ROTORS  CO ramon1@milehighrotors.com February 2025

14 BROWNE, PHILLIPPA X CFI 2500/400/1000 HELI AIR LIMITED  UK phillippa@heliair.com January 2026

15 BUSH, STEVEN X CFI 5192/1030/1880 LONE STAR HELIS  TX lonestarheli@gmail.com June 2025

16 BUTTE, ANDREW X CFI 3867/0/26 HELI AFRICA AVIATION PTY LTD  SOUTH AFRICA resqav8r@gmail.com January 2026

17 CASH, ZACK X CFI 600/200/400 HETRICK AIR SERVICES  MO mizacash@gmail.com October 2025

18 CASTRO MARTINEZ, RAMON X CFI 6500/10/1560 EAGLE COPTERS S.A. - CHILE coyote.castro@gmail.com April 2025

19 CHAMBERS, BARRY X CFI 4500/1000/1500/ 2000 /300 JAG HELICOPTERS  MALAYSIA bchambers@jaghelicopters.com June 2025

21 CHILCOTT, NICHOLAS X CFHI 3600/1200/1300 SKY HELICOPTERS  TX chilcott86@gmail.com August 2025

22 CLARK, JOSHUA X CFI 1225/115/925 CASTLE HELICOPTERS  KY josh@castleheli.com June 2025

23 CLEMENTS, NICK X CFI 192/136/56 LEADING EDGE  OREGON nickhclements@gmail.com January 2026

24 COX, CHRISTOPHER X CFI 1831/0/1376 SUU  UT christophercox1@suu.edu March 2024

25 CRESSWELL, GAVIN X CFI 10500/1200/8500 STR8 UP AVIATION  FL gavin@str8upaviation.com August 2025

26 CROSETT, ALEXANDER X CFI 350/0/320 BLUE HILL HELICO  MA lex@crosett.com April 2025

27 CURTIS, MICHAEL X CFI 1600/200/1000/ 20 GREAT LAKES HELICOPTER CORP  CANADA michael.curtis@mac.com February 2026

29 DOYLE, BRYCE X CFI 712/0/691 ARH AVIATION  OK brycejdoyle@gmail.com August 2025

30 DRANEY, CHANCE X CFI 535/80/371 702 HELICOPTERS/SKYLINE   NV pilotchanceskinner@gmail.com February 2026

31 EVERSON, DAVID X CFI 12239/4514/4012 AIR SHASTA ROTOR & WING  CA dave@airshasta.com March 2024

32 FOUTS, BENJAMIN X CFI 11500/6800/2300 MAUNA LOA HELIC  HI ben@maunaloahelicopters.edu March 2024

33 FUJIHARA, STEPHANIE X CFI 1390/525/660 SPECIALIZED HELICOPTERS   CA stephfujihara@gmail.com October 2025

35 GOLCHER BOND, GUNTHER X CFI 2800/750/950 ARRAYANAEROMAR  CHILE ggolcherb@gmail.com August 2024

36 GOLEMBIEWSKI, HENRYK X CFI 4000/0/1000/ 50 /50 HORIZON AIR SERVICES  POLAND h.golembiewski@horizonair.pl June 2025

37 GOODWIN, MATTHEW X X CFI 8000/2500/3000 THE HELICOPTER SCHOOL  TX matt@thehelicopterschool.com July 2025

38 GREENALL, JOHNNY X CFI 8150/1000/5500 BALEARIC HELICOPTERS  SPAIN jonny@balearic-helicopters.com February 2025

39 GREGORY, RICHARD X CFI 6755/2332/3793 VSTOL AVIATION  TX rick@flyvstol.com October 2024

40 GROTJOHN, STEPHEN X CFI 1059/690/326 VERACITY AVIATION  TX stevegrotjohn@gmail.com January 2026

41 GUIÑTEZ GALLO, LUIS X CFI 6200/250/1050 ARRAYANAEROMAR  CHILE patricio.gallo@icloud.com May 2024

42 HERNANDEZ, DANIEL X CFI 1400/1300/100 QUANTUM HELIC  AZ danielhernandez@quantumhelicopters.com March 2024

43 HIGGINS, ROB X CFI 1798/280/310/1191 HIGGINS LEASING, INC. - TX rob@higginsleasing.com October 2025

44 HIGHTOWER, GABRIEL X CFI 618/613/0 AMS  FL gabrielhightower@cox.net February 2026

45 HIGUCHI, NORIHIRO X CFI 7900/100/500 SGCSAGAVIATION  JAPAN nishiyama@sgc-air.co.jp November 2025

46 HOFMEYR, MARTHINUS X CFI 5000/2800/1800 SLOANE HELICOP  UK thofmeyr@sloanehelicopters.com February 2025

47 HUMBLE, MICHAEL X CFI 2247/0/197 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH DAKOTA  ND michael.humble@und.edu May 2025

48 HUTCHINGS, ANDRE X CFI 18450/2844/3865 VOLO MISSION  TX ahutchings@volomission.com August 2024

49 HYNES, DAVID X CFI 7000/2500/3000 HAMPTON ROADS CS  VA dave@hrheli.com November 2024

50 HYNES, MITCHELL X CFI 1600/400/1000 HAMPTON ROADS CS  VA mitchell@hrheli.com November 2024

51 ISMAIL, IDRIS X CFI 6833/16/1873/ 389 /4945 JAG HELICOPTERS  MALAYSIA capt.idris@gmail.com June 2025



52 JACOBS, NICOLAAS X CFI 6000/200/4500 HELI AFRICA AVIATION PTY LTD  SOUTH AFRICA heliafrica@gmail.com January 2026

53 JAMES, RUSSELL X CFI 7300/200/300 MCMAHON HELICOPTER  MI russjames762@yahoo.com July 2025

54 JANSCH, ROBBY X CFI 2100/140/500 HELI NRW  GERMANY robby.jansch@heli-nrw.de November 2024

55 JOHNSON, JAMES MATTHEW X CFI 6000/150/2000 NA  OH helicopterdpe@gmail.com May 2024

56 JOHNSON, TANNER X CFI 350/300/50 UTAH STATE UNIV  UT tanneraj1899@gmail.com February 2025

57 JONES, NEIL X CFI 12747/3500/800 QUANTUM HELIC  AZ neiljones@quantumhelicopters.com March 2024

58 JONES, SIMON X CFI 17000/2500/12500 ADVANCED FLIGHT  CA simon@advflt.com May 2025

59 JORDAN, CHRIS X CFI 6781/1752/1987 LEADING EDGE  OR cjordan@flybend.com May 2024

60 KARL, FRIEDRICH X CFI 4800/2000/1800 LITCHFIELD AVIATION  GERMANY karlgmbh@gmx.net February 2026

61 KELLER, JAKE X X CFI 3400/1200/1500 NA  CA jakekeller2123@ymail.com April 2025

62 KERLLENEVICH, ANDRES X CFI 3177/1200/869 OLD CITY HELIC  FL andres@r44sales.com May 2024

63 KIEBLESZ, BARTLOMIEJ X CFI 6000/0/4000 ATO HELIPOLAND  POLAND bartek@helipoland.com October 2025

64 KIEV, JON X CFI 800/100/700 HSI  TX jkievmd@yahoo.com October 2024

65 LAURENCICH, FEDERICO X CFI 1600/3500/2500 AENSA  COSTA RICA aerolauren@gmail.com November 2024

66 LEAL, ALEJANDRO X CFI 22000/1000/20000 NA  TX alexleal67@yahoo.com May 2024

67 LEGER, JON PAUL X CFI 16050/3600/3500 SKY HELICOPTERS  TX jonpleger@gmail.com August 2025

68 LORENZ, BRIAN X CFI 2956/605/2089 SKYLINE / 702  NV info@702helicopters.com April 2025

69 LUBBE, HOLGER X CFI 6000/0/1000 HELI NRW  GERMANY holger.lubbe@heli-nrw.de November 2024

70 LYON, ADRIAN X CFI 3190/287/2719 IHEART RADIO  FL ahelilyon@gmail.com May 2025

71 LYONS, JUDAH X CFI 6970/3762/1622 VERACITY AVIATION  TX guidolyons@hotmail.com July 2025

72 MAKKONEN, PAAVO X CFI 1350/0/760/370 HELIKOPTERIKESKUS OY  FINLAND paavo.makkonen@helikopterikeskus.com October 2025

73 MARDIS, STEPHAN X CFI 8500/0/1000 CHINOOK HELICO  CAN stevemardis@hotmail.com October 2024

74 MECKLENBURG, IVES X CFI 4496/0/428 ARRAYANAEROMAR  CHILE imecklenburg@yahoo.es November 2024

75 MOLLER, PATRIK X CFI 10000/2000/7000 SCANDINAVIAN OSTERBERG HELICENTER  SWEDENpm@helicenter.se November 2025

76 MONTANO, PARKER X CFI 3000/2000/1000 PINE TREE HELIC  ME parker@pinetreehelicopters.com November 2024

77 NADON, CURTIS X CFI 10630/3893/2948 MOUNTAIN VIEW HELI  CANADA curtis@mvheli.com October 2024

78 NGABONZIZA, JEAN DE DIEU X CFI 4500/102/2400 AKAGERA AVIATION LTD  RWANDA ngabonziza@akageraaviation.com February 2025

79 NOLL, TRIP X CFI 4000/800/2200/ 1000 FLORIDA SUNCOAST HELICOPTERS  FL tripnoll@me.com February 2026

80 O'DONNEL HUGH X CFI 1092/875/177/27 VERACITY AVIATION  TX derrick@veracityaviation.com October 2025

81 PARKER, DAVID X CFI 4000/200/60 ROCKET CITY HELICOPTERS  AL majdave79@yahoo.com July 2025

82 PAUL, ROBERT X CFI 1900/0/1400 SUU  UT robertpaul@suu.edu March 2024

83 PENA, ROGELIO X CFI 10817/1200/600 HELICA S.A. DE C.V. - EL SALVADOR rpena@helicaair.com November 2025

85 PODOLSKY, KAMIL X CFI 2876/785/1375 CZ/ATO/021  CZECH REPUBLIC kamil.podolsky@heliczech.cz October 2025

86 PRADO CANAS, ALVARO X CFI 4930/51/3200 IMPORTAVIA  GUATEMALA apradogt@gmail.com November 2025

87 PRATO, GUSTAVO X CFI 520/63/70 AENSA  TX gprato@sigmaaviation.com July 2025

88 PRESS, CATHERINE X CFI 12000/500/500 CHINOOK AIRCRAFT MAINT  CANADA cathy.p@chinookhelicopters.com October 2024

89 PRIEST, JOHN X CFI 313/0/157 COLORADO HIGHLAND HELICOPTERS  CO johnthomaspriest@gmail.com September 2025

90 RAJAMAKI, MARTTI X CFI 5200/1600/2900 FINNISH AVIATION ACADAMY  FINLAND martti.rajamaki@finaa.fi August 2025

92 RAMOS, KENNETH X CFI 5200/520/640 SKYBLUE JET AVIATION  OH ken@flightgearaviation.com April 2025

93 REDLAWSK, JUDITH X CFI 5830/1700/3300 NA  PA judith.redlawsk@gmail.com October 2025

94 REPP, TOBIAS X CFI 1738/209/1162 HELIFLIGHT  GERMANY t.repp@heli-flight.de June 2025

95 RHEINDT, ANDREAS X CFI 3020/731/644 HELIFLIGHT  GERMANY a.rheindt@heli-flight.de June 2025

96 ROBINSON, IAN X CFI 9000/2500/1500 AVIC AIR  FL ian@avicair.com February 2025

97 ROOD, JEREMY ADAM X CFI 3600/0/1850/ 15 GREAT LAKES HELICOPTER CORP  CANADA jrood@glheli.ca February 2026

99 SANKEY, VICKY X CFI 7800/2900/2700 NAC  SOUTH AFRICA vicky.sankey@nac.co.za September 2025

100 SCHUHWERK, BENEDIKT X CFI 1610/0/1360 AIR LLOYD FLIGHT SERVICES  GERMANY bschuhwerk@airlloyd.de January 2026

101 SEESEE, LISA X CFI 330/180/150 LITE FLIGHT  CA lisaseesee@gmail.com September 2025

102 SHANNON, JOHN X CFI 2400/1020/1015/156 VERACITY AVIATION  TX john@veracityaviation.com October 2025

103 SNEDDEN, WILLIAM X CFI 13000/0/680 CHINOOK HELICO  CAN bill.s@chinookhelicopters.com October 2024

104 SNELL, IZAK X CFI 1585/0/1487 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH DAKOTA  ND izak.h.snell@und.edu May 2025

105 SOBOTKA, ARTUR X CFI 5500/0/2700/ 70 /70 HORIZON AIR SERVICES  POLAND a.sobotka@horizonair.pl June 2025

106 STEFANIDIS, DIMITRI X CFI 850/450/300 NA  TX dimitri.stefanidis@ymail.com August 2024



107 SUGIE, MASATSUGU X CFI 6842/5145/1201 OSAKA AVIATION INC  JAPAN maintenance@okk.jp May 2025

108 SULLIVAN, SHEA X CFI 540/200/340 ORBIC HELIC  CA ssullinator@gmail.com March 2024

109 THEPDOLCHAI, KRITTEE X X CFI 5508/4/10/ 5 THE PRODIGY TECH  THAILAND krittee@theprodigytech.com February 2026

110 TU, CANDISE X X CFI 10000/6000/3000 CIVIC HELICOPTERS  CA ctu@civichelicopters.com August 2025

111 VELASCO, VINCENT X CFI 2322/0/1813 LIONAIR INC  PHILIPPINES velascovg0725@gmail.com April 2025

112 VERDOONER, MICHAEL X CFI 7800/600/1050 AIR SHASTA ROTOR & WING  CA mverdooner@gmail.com January 2026

113 VIOLA, JAMES X CFI 5265/115/1700 N/A  FL jamesviola@gmail.com February 2026

114 WALKER, BRIAN X X X CFI 3250/1930/1135 SEVIER CO AVIAT  TN brian@seviercountyaviation.com November 2025

115 WALKER, RICK X CFI 800/0/600 ABOVE VIEW JET CENTER  UT rick@onecoolnerd.com July 2025

116 WEBB, TREY X CFI 11000/6200/2400 FLAPAIR HELICOPTER SERVICE  TX trey@flap-air.com September 2025

117 WHITLEY, BRUCE X CFI 7741/2/3790 NA  GA bmwaviation@yahoo.com August 2024

118 WHITLEY, MATTHEW X CFI 2535/0/835 NA  GA matthew.d.whitley1@gmail.com August 2024

119 YOUAKIM, DOMINIQUE X CFI 3000/0/2000 AERINOVA  IL dominique@aerinova.com April 2025

120 ZAGHI, CARLOS RAMÓN X CFI 4895/155/1450 IMPORTAVIA  GUATEMALA cm0465@gmail.com October 2024


